Printed on 7/10/2023

Issued
6/1/23
6/1/23
6/1/23
6/5/23
6/5/23
6/5/23
6/7/23
6/8/23
6/12/23
6/13/23
6/13/23
6/13/23
6/13/23
6/15/23
6/15/23
6/15/23
6/20/23
6/20/23
6/20/23
6/20/23
6/21/23
6/22/23
6/23/23
6/23/23
6/26/23
6/26/23
6/26/23

Number
MS202300414
UE202300042
MS202300411
RN202300161
MS202300415
DR202300079
RR202300078
MS202300419
MS202300412
RR202300080
MS202300416
MS202300418
Ms202300417
RA202300029
(CN202300043
MS202300420
MS202300425
RN202300165
MS202300421
ACC202300089
PB202300017
MS202300426
MS202300427
MS202300424
RN202300166
MS202300428
MS202300429

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

Type
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-Add
Com-New
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Res-New
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc

Classification

Fence

Street cut

Foundation Repair

New Construction

Fence

Deck

Remodel

Fence
Swimming Pool
Remodel
Swimming Pool
Mobile home
Mobile home
Addition

New Construction

Swimming Pool

Fence

New Construction

Swimming Pool

Accessory Building

Pole Barn
Roofing

Fence

Paving/Chimney

New Construction

Fence

Fence

Location
1909 Soren Dr
1039 N 25th Ave
10981 Bridgeview Dr
2835 Southern Hills Dr
1041 Nebraska St
10933 Bridgeview Dr
1462 Voss Dr
1450 Adams St
1038 N 29th Ave
1553 Jackson St
2866 Krejci Blvd
12351 Earl Ave #110
12353 Earl Ave #109
13361 CoRd 16
1145 S 10th St
2955 Westridge Dr
1153 Park St
CoRd P16 Lot 110
8240 Co rd P35
1461 South St
14325 Co Rd P33
1233 South St
2800 Krejci Blvd
1445 Poulson Dr
1040 N 10th St
2866 Krejci Blvd
1290 S 13th Ave

Owner
Breanna Stricker
Alaina Albright
Janice Fought
Eriksen Investments
Ben & Alex Kuhl
John Archer
Don & Kathy Loudner
Alexandria Langie
Joyce Nelson
Arlen Larsen
Jena Siemer
Country Estates
Country Estates
Jane Hunt
Jennings Properties
Charles Schlote
Michelle Chesson
Ryan & Kelsey Duffy
AMF Land Co
Allyson Friel
Randy Blomker

Dan Sears

Contractor
Self
Burton Plumbing
Groundworks Nebraska
Jim Geiger & Son
Self
Self
G&J Remodeling
Self
Olympic Pool and Spa
Handyman Joe
Artisan Pools
A-1 Mobile Home
A-1 Mobile Home
Odell Enterprises
Jennings Plant Services
Self
Self
Self
Splash Pools and Spas
The Garage Co
Gingerich Stuctures

Don Andersen Const

J&J Painting & Remodel Advantage Fencing

Leslie & Wendy Game
Luke & Ann Stevens
Jena Siemer

Jeremy Brewer

Self
Self
Self
Self

Page 1
Valuation

$5,400.00
$500.00
$6,973.00
$228,358.00
$6,000.00
$11,200.00
$29,885.00
$1,500.00
$85,000.00
$1,720.00
$75,000.00
$54,000.00
$54,000.00
$41,280.00
$481,320.00
$50,000.00
$2,000.00
$296,707.00
$350,000.00
$30,960.00
$150,000.00
$12,000.00
$2,700.00
$15,000.00
$349,608.00
$4,500.00
$2,300.00



CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

Printed on 7/10/2023

Issued Number Type
6/28/23 MS202300430  Misc
6/28/23 MS202300431 Misc
6/30/23 MS202300432 Misc

Classification
Fence
Fence

Fence

Location
801 N 15th St
1130 Colfax St
2423 Grant Cir

Owner
Andrea Lewis
Patricia McAllister

Chase Pearson

Contractor
Self
Self
Pearsons Painting

Grand Total:

Page 2
Valuation
$500.00
$1,200.00

$7,500.00
$2,357,111.00



