

**CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023**

Printed on 7/10/2023

Page 1

<b>Issued</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Classification</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Owner</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>
6/1/23	MS202300414	Misc	Fence	1909 Soren Dr	Breanna Stricker	Self	\$5,400.00
6/1/23	UE202300042	Misc	Street cut	1039 N 25th Ave	Alaina Albright	Burton Plumbing	\$500.00
6/1/23	MS202300411	Misc	Foundation Repair	10981 Bridgeview Dr	Janice Fought	Groundworks Nebraska	\$6,973.00
6/5/23	RN202300161	Res-New	New Construction	2835 Southern Hills Dr	Eriksen Investments	Jim Geiger & Son	\$228,358.00
6/5/23	MS202300415	Misc	Fence	1041 Nebraska St	Ben & Alex Kuhl	Self	\$6,000.00
6/5/23	DR202300079	Misc	Deck	10933 Bridgeview Dr	John Archer	Self	\$11,200.00
6/7/23	RR202300078	Res-Rem	Remodel	1462 Voss Dr	Don & Kathy Loudner	G&J Remodeling	\$29,885.00
6/8/23	MS202300419	Misc	Fence	1450 Adams St	Alexandria Langie	Self	\$1,500.00
6/12/23	MS202300412	Misc	Swimming Pool	1038 N 29th Ave	Joyce Nelson	Olympic Pool and Spa	\$85,000.00
6/13/23	RR202300080	Res-Rem	Remodel	1553 Jackson St	Arlen Larsen	Handyman Joe	\$1,720.00
6/13/23	MS202300416	Misc	Swimming Pool	2866 Krejci Blvd	Jena Siemer	Artisan Pools	\$75,000.00
6/13/23	MS202300418	Misc	Mobile home	12351 Earl Ave #110	Country Estates	A-1 Mobile Home	\$54,000.00
6/13/23	Ms202300417	Misc	Mobile home	12353 Earl Ave #109	Country Estates	A-1 Mobile Home	\$54,000.00
6/15/23	RA202300029	Res-Add	Addition	13361 Co Rd 16	Jane Hunt	Odell Enterprises	\$41,280.00
6/15/23	CN202300043	Com-New	New Construction	1145 S 10th St	Jennings Properties	Jennings Plant Services	\$481,320.00
6/15/23	MS202300420	Misc	Swimming Pool	2955 Westridge Dr	Charles Schlote	Self	\$50,000.00
6/20/23	MS202300425	Misc	Fence	1153 Park St	Michelle Chesson	Self	\$2,000.00
6/20/23	RN202300165	Res-New	New Construction	Co Rd P16 Lot 110	Ryan & Kelsey Duffy	Self	\$296,707.00
6/20/23	MS202300421	Misc	Swimming Pool	8240 Co rd P35	AMF Land Co	Splash Pools and Spas	\$350,000.00
6/20/23	ACC202300089	Res-New	Accessory Building	1461 South St	Allyson Friel	The Garage Co	\$30,960.00
6/21/23	PB202300017	Res-New	Pole Barn	14325 Co Rd P33	Randy Blomker	Gingerich Stuctures	\$150,000.00
6/22/23	MS202300426	Misc	Roofing	1233 South St	Dan Sears	Don Andersen Const	\$12,000.00
6/23/23	MS202300427	Misc	Fence	2800 Krejci Blvd	J&J Painting & Remodel	Advantage Fencing	\$2,700.00
6/23/23	MS202300424	Misc	Paving/Chimney	1445 Poulson Dr	Leslie & Wendy Game	Self	\$15,000.00
6/26/23	RN202300166	Res-New	New Construction	1040 N 10th St	Luke & Ann Stevens	Self	\$349,608.00
6/26/23	MS202300428	Misc	Fence	2866 Krejci Blvd	Jena Siemer	Self	\$4,500.00
6/26/23	MS202300429	Misc	Fence	1290 S 13th Ave	Jeremy Brewer	Self	\$2,300.00

**CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023**

Printed on 7/10/2023

<b>Issued</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Classification</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Owner</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>
6/28/23	MS202300430	Misc	Fence	801 N 15th St	Andrea Lewis	Self	\$500.00
6/28/23	MS202300431	Misc	Fence	1130 Colfax St	Patricia McAllister	Self	\$1,200.00
6/30/23	MS202300432	Misc	Fence	2423 Grant Cir	Chase Pearson	Pearsons Painting	\$7,500.00
						<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>\$2,357,111.00</b>